Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Ecoflex rubber end cap Single 25+32+40/68
1018316

- For one medium pipe

- Protect the pipe end against moisture and dirt

- Watertight up to 0,3 bar

- Contain EPDM rubber cap, stainless steel and sealing ring
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Application information Uponor Ecoflex rubber end cap Single
Specification

- All accessories are corrosion resistant.

Application

- Ecoflex accessories are designed to complete the assortment in buried installation.

Certification
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- Approvals should be checked by local responsible person
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Technical data
Iltem no EAN
Item no GTIN
Iltem no VVS
RSK no.

Iltem no NRF

Item no LVI

Item (unit of measurement)
Length (1)

Length (I1)

Packaging Quantity 1
Packaging GTIN PL1

Item Unit Length

Iltem Unit Height

Item Unit Weight

Iltem Unit Width

Documents

Page with all documents |i|
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di2

di1

6414905257478
06414905257478
087856732
2190593
8360552
3010781

pce
174 mm
80 mm

1
06414905259564
175

84

0,15

93
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https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1018316

